ORCHARD COMMERCIAL, INC. 

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICES FOR THE SANTA CLARA CONVENTION 
CENTER (.MD#183) 

EXHIBITB 

FEE SCHEDULE 

In no event shall the amount billed to City by Contractor for services under this Agreement 
exceed two hundred and two hundred twenty five thousand dollars ($225,000), subject to budget 
appropriations. 

Orchard's team will function as a unit and dedicate approximately 70 hours per month to this 
assignment based on our understanding of the scope of work. Our fee will be fixed on a monthly 
basis and is intended to compensate for the estimated time and resources required of the team.